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Florida Teen Safe Driving Coalition

Tuesday: August 19, 2025

Agenda

ID;IVING Tuesday, August 19, 2025 (1:00 pm - 5:00 pm)

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 (9:00 am - 1:00 pm)

1:00-1:15 PM

1:15-1:30 PM

1:30-1:45 PM
1:45-3:15 PM
3:15-3:30 PM
3:30-4:00 PM
4:00-4:30 PM
4:30-4:45 PM
4:45-5:00 PM

Welcome & Member Introductions
FTSDC Updates & Housekeeping

e  Flip Charts

e  Membership List Updates

e  Driver Education Traffic Safety Course

e Parent/Teen Folder Mailing - Update (FLHSMV MOU)

e Open Sharing
Strategic Highway Safety Plan (SHSP) Refresher
Action Plan Discussion and Brainstorming
Break
Teen Driver Safety Week
Team Building
Public Comment Period
Wrap Up & Next Steps

Wednesday: August 20, 2025

ALL

Megan Muhlbach

Danny Shopf
Danny Shopf

All

Megan Muhlbach
Shaina/Megan
Chris Craig
Danny Shopf

9:00-9:15 AM

9:15-9:45 AM

9:45-10:45 AM

10:45-11:00 AM
11:00-11:30 AM
11:30 AM-12:15
12:15-12:45 PM
12:45-1:00 PM
1:00 PM

FY2025-26 Quarterly

PM

Welcome + FTSDC Award Ceremony
FTSDC Updates & Housekeeping Continued
e FASRO Conference
e FLETSC Training and Recognition Event
¢ Ground Your Parents/Battle of the Belts Kits
e FY2025-26 Quarterly Meeting Updates
e Upcoming Observances

e Open Sharing
Distractions You Can’t See

Break

Teen Driver Data - S4 Dashboard Update
Action Plan Discussion and Brainstorming
Strategic Action Plan - Report Out

Public Comment Period

Closing & Next Steps

Meeting Location:
Hilton Garden Inn

Meeting Dates: Orlando, FL 32836

TBD

All meetings are planned to be in-person, in
Orlando, unless otherwise noted closer to

the meeting date.

FDOT\) FER®

FATAUTI.ES & SERIOUS INJURIES

Lake Buena Vista/Orlando
11400 Marabella Palm Ct.

ALL

Megan Muhlbach

Dr. Jennifer Katzenstein and
Shaina Finkel

ALL

Alan Amidon

Danny Shopf

Danny Shopf

Chris Craig

Megan Muhlbach
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View future dates and past meeting resources at:
https://flteensafedriver.org/ftsdc-meeting-
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resources/


https://flteensafedriver.org/ftsdc-meeting-resources/
https://flteensafedriver.org/ftsdc-meeting-resources/

